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TYPE W2A(SM-10) W2B(SM-10)
JRDERIK SC SC
EE 1310/1550nm 1550/1310nm
bt 10 Km 10 Km
&INEEH A -10.0dBm -10.0dBm
RKEEHS -3.0dBm -3.0dBm
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BUNEIEH S | —9.5dBm | -9.5dBm | -5.0dBm | -5.0dBm | -5.0dBm | 0dBm
BA#%{EHA | -40dBm | -3.0dBm | 3.0dBm | 3.0dBm | 30dBm | 5.0dBm
ZHEE | -18.0dBm | -20.0dBm | —24.0dBm | -24.0dBm | —24.0dBm | -24.0dBm
HRE%iE% | 85dB 105dB | 19.0dB | 19.0dB | 19.0dB | 24.0dB
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TYPE W2A w2B W2A w2B W2A w2B
(SM-10)  (SM-10)  (SM-20) (SM-20) (SM-40) (SM-40)
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BE 1310nm 1550nm 1310nm 1550nm 1310nm 1550nm
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BA#(EH | -10.0dBm | —9.0dBm | -7.0dBm | -7.0dBm | -3.0dBm | —3.0dBm
S%EE | -3.0dBm | -3.0dBm | 0 dBm 0 dBm 20dBm | 2.0dBm
#RE%E% | -22.0dBm | —22.0dBm | -23.0dBm | —23.0dBm | -22.0dBm | —22.0dBm
JxDAR4K | 12.0dB 13.0dB 16.0dB 16.0dB 19.0dB 19.0dB
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